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- Easily convert HDMI into DVI
- Gold plated contacts for a perfect connection

Features

- HDMI (A male) to DVI (female) adapter
- DVI connector with practical mounting screws
- Gold plated contacts

Packaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs

Crtn volume, CUM

Crtn weight, kgs

Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:

Country of origin

Barcode

Customs code

500

0.031

16.8

60x40x15 mm
430x400x180 mm
CN
8716309080828
8544429090

HDMI to DVI adapter, DVI-female
A-HDMI-DVI-3

Specifications

Connector 1: HDMI type-A (male)
Connector 2: 24+1 pin dual-link DVI-D (male)
Max resolution: 2560 x 1600 @ 60 Hz

Certificates

REIRIE




